Authorize Disposal of Surplus Property - Obsolete Materials

School Site: District Office

Note: Include Teacher Editions as a separate line item.

oject Area Publishe ISBNH

ELA Sopris West  [Language! The Comprehensive Literacy Curriculum GE 978-1-60218-824-2

Language! The Comprehensive Literacy Curriculum-Book D 978-1-60218—709—2




Authorize Disposal of Surplus Property - Obsolete Materials

School Site: CHS

Science
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Science
Science

iSubject Areai

Note: Include Teacher Editions as a separate line item.

i

Publisher

LeMay, H. Eugene

Bailey, Thomas A.; Kennedy, David M.
Bailey, Thomas A.; Kennedy, David M.
Mifflin, Houghton

O'Connor, Karen; Sabato, Larry J.

Title

Chemistry: Connections to Our Changing World, 2nd Edition

The American Pageant, 9th Edition

The American Pageant, 9th Edition

History of the United States

American Government: Continuit and Change, 2000 Edition

Sears, Francis W.; Zemansky, Mark W.; Young, Hugh D College Physics, 7th Edition

Biggs, Alton; et al.

Biology: The Dynamics of Life

Funding
Source

General Fund

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

ISBN#

0-669-21050-1
0-669-21050-1
0-395-58296-2
0-321-07074-7
0-201-17285-2
0-02-828242-6

134347765

215
49
132
75
83
35
34



Board Surplus Form

School Site; M&O
Location of Items: M&O
*ltem Description: 60" Lazer Z Zero-Turn Mower, 26HP Kohler

Serial # LZ26KC604

Asset Tag #: N/A

Estimated Dollar Amount: $7,500.00 New

Board Date: 13-Aug-20

Administrator Signature:

Board Approval:
YES NO

Board Date:

Authorized Board Signature:

*For multiple items please attach an inventory list to this sheet.

All items are to remain at the location until sold. No surplus items should be sent
to the District Office.

Surplus Auctioned, Sold, and Picked Up:

Date:




