## Authorize Disposal of Surplus Property - Obsolete Materials

School Site: District Office

Note: Include Teacher Editions as a separate line item.

Subject Area	Publisher	Title	Grade Level (if applicable)	Funding Source	ISBN#	Count
ELA	Sopris West	Language! The Comprehensive Literacy Curriculum		GE	978-1-60218-824-2	1
		Language! The Comprehensive Literacy Curriculum-Book D			978-1-60218-709-2	5

## **Authorize Disposal of Surplus Property - Obsolete Materials**

School Site: CHS

Note: Include Teacher Editions as a separate line item.

Subject Area	Publisher	Title	Funding Source	ISBN#	Count
Science	LeMay, H. Eugene	Chemistry: Connections to Our Changing World, 2nd Edition	General Fund	134347765	215
<b>Social Studies</b>	Bailey, Thomas A.; Kennedy, David M.	The American Pageant, 9th Edition	General Fund	0-669-21050-1	49
<b>Social Studies</b>	Bailey, Thomas A.; Kennedy, David M.	The American Pageant, 9th Edition	General Fund	0-669-21050-1	132
<b>Social Studies</b>	Mifflin, Houghton	History of the United States	General Fund	0-395-58296-2	75
<b>Social Studies</b>	O'Connor, Karen; Sabato, Larry J.	American Government: Continuit and Change, 2000 Edition	General Fund	0-321-07074-7	83
Science	Sears, Francis W.; Zemansky, Mark W.; Young, Hugh D	College Physics, 7th Edition	General Fund	0-201-17285-2	35
Science	Biggs, Alton; et al.	Biology: The Dynamics of Life	General Fund	0-02-828242-6	34

## **Board Surplus Form**

School Site:	M&O
<u>Location of Items:</u>	M&O
*Item Description:	60" Lazer Z Zero-Turn Mower, 26HP Kohler
	Serial # LZ26KC604
Asset Tag #:	N/A
Estimated Dollar Amoun	t: \$7,500.00 New
Board Date:	13-Aug-20
Administrator Signature:	
	Board Approval: YES NO
Board Date:	
Authorized Board Signatu	ure:
*For multiple items plea	se attach an inventory list to this sheet.
All items are to remain a to the District Office.	at the location until sold. No surplus items should be sent
Surplus Auctioned, Sold,	and Picked Up:
	Date: